

ISLAND PARK STREAMBANK STABILIZATION

CONTRACT NUMBE 14-06 (K6-015)

Receive bids: Thursday, May 4, 2006, Room 303, 2:00 PM Local Time

Office of the Commissioner of Public Works

Racine, WI

			K&L Excavating, Inc. Whitelaw, WI 54247 5% Bid Bond		Bane-Nelson, Inc. Kenosha, WI 53141-0188 5% Bid Bond		CW Purpero, Inc. Milwaukee, WI 53221 5% Bid Bond	
QUANTITY	ITEM		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	1 LS	Common Excavation (Approx. 211 Cu. Y)	\$3,516.00	\$3,516.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
2	1 LS	Clearing and Grubbing	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
3	2 EA	J-Hook Vanes	#####	\$21,892.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$22,000.00
4	80 CY	Imported Topsoil, 6-Inch	\$30.00	\$2,400.00	\$30.00	\$2,400.00	\$63.00	\$5,040.00
5	60 SY	Rock Toe	\$50.00	\$3,000.00	\$80.00	\$4,800.00	\$300.00	\$18,000.00
6	260 SY	Side Slope Seed Mix	\$4.00	\$1,040.00	\$3.00	\$780.00	\$3.75	\$975.00
7	220 SY	Buffer Strip Seed Mix	\$2.00	\$440.00	\$5.00	\$1,100.00	\$4.25	\$935.00
8	325 EA	Side Slope Plugs	\$8.76	\$2,847.00	\$9.00	\$2,925.00	\$6.00	\$1,950.00
9	240 EA	Buffer Strip Plugs	\$8.00	\$1,920.00	\$9.00	\$2,160.00	\$5.25	\$1,260.00
10	3 EA	Common Hackberry Tree	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$450.00	\$1,350.00
11	260 SY	Coconut Coir Fabric	\$2.50	\$650.00	\$6.00	\$1,560.00	\$4.50	\$1,170.00
12	220 SY	Mulch Blanket	\$2.00	\$440.00	\$2.00	\$440.00	\$3.50	\$770.00
13	235 LF	Snow Fence	\$5.00	\$1,175.00	\$6.00	\$1,410.00	\$2.50	\$587.50
14	222 SY	Bike Path Restoration	\$5.00	\$1,110.00	\$30.00	\$6,660.00	\$32.00	\$7,104.00
15	667 SY	Lawn Restoration	\$1.50	\$1,001.50	\$3.00	\$2,001.00	\$3.00	\$2,001.00
16	1 EA	Tracking Pad	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00
17	12 EA	Maintenance Visits	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	\$6,000.00	\$600.00	\$7,200.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF THIS BID				\$48,130.50		\$56,936.00		\$92,942.50